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DESCRIPTION

Brand

Type

Model

Pieces
Operation force
Total travel

Pre travel
Operating Life

CORTEK
KEYBOARD SWITCH

SWBRT38
8058772937484
SWITCH KAILH LT BROWN TACTILE 80pc

SWITCH KAILH LT BROWN TACTILE 80pc

Kailh LT Traditional Brown Tactile Switch.
Kailh quality at an unbeatable price.

Kailh

Switch Tactile
LT Brown

80

50gr

4.0mm
2.0mm

50M



